5. oktober i Buxtehude, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark

Piger Piger

Heike Jahn 729 Jannie Hansen 746

Claudia Dzengel 731 1460 |Heidi Hansen 739 1485

Stefanie Kruger 729 2189 |Anja Jensen 728 2213

Angelika Steck/res. 728 2917 |Lene Saerensen 720 2933

Tanja Richter 731 3648 |Fiona Ellegaard 730 3663

Anja Bonn 726 4374 |Jeanette Larsen/res. 699 4362

Res: Nicola Frantz 4374 |Res: Ea Saxtorff 4362
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Drenge Drenge

Thomas Fehlau 745 Jesper A. Pedersen 721

Gunnar Eildermann 749 1494 |Kim Pedersen 735 1456

Stefan Hammerich 744 2238 |Frank Stender 734 2190

Sdnke Brauer 734 2972 |Peter Sgrensen 727 2917

Jorg Trimper 749 3721 |Martin Krogh/res. 721 3638

Michael Stark 744 4465 [Jan Hansen 741 4379
4465 [Res: Allan Mogensen 4379
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